Major, Degree

Computing and Information Science, MS

Criminal Justice Leadership and Management, MS
Educational Leadership, EdD

History, MA

Information Assurance and Security, MS

School Leadership, MEd

Accounting, MS

Agriculture, MS

Banking and Financial Institutions, MBA

Business Administration, MBA

Homeland Security Studies, MS

Sustainable Agriculture and Food Environment (S.A.F.E.), MAg
Criminal Justice, MS

Health Care Quality and Safety, MS

Health, MS

School Psychology, SSP

College

Science and Engineering Technology
Criminal Justice

Education

Humanities and Social Sciences
Science and Engineering Technology
Education

Business Administration

Science and Engineering Technology
Business Administration

Business Administration

Criminal Justice

Science and Engineering Technology
Criminal Justice

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Humanities and Social Sciences

2019-2029 Cycle
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022



Band Studies

Dance, MFA

Dietetics, MS

Family and Consumer Sciences, MS
Literacy, EdD

Music, MM

Reading/Language Arts, MEd
Special Education (LIDA), MA
Special Education, MEd

Biology, MA

Biology, MS

Chemistry, MS

Communication Studies, MA
Developmental Education Administration, EdD
Kinesiology - Sport and Human Performance, MS
Sport Management, MS

Clinical Psychology, MA

Clinical Psychology, PhD

Forensic Science, MS

Forensic Science, PhD

Psychology, MA

Spanish, MA

Statistics, MS

Arts and Media

Arts and Media

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Education

Arts and Media

Education

Education

Education

Science and Engineering Technology
Science and Engineering Technology
Science and Engineering Technology
Humanities and Social Sciences
Education

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Humanities and Social Sciences
Humanities and Social Sciences
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Humanities and Social Sciences
Humanities and Social Sciences
Science and Engineering Technology

2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2026-2027
2027-2028
2027-2028
2027-2028
2027-2028
2027-2028
2027-2028
2027-2028
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029



