Major; Degree	College	20192029Gde
Computing and Information Science, MS	Science and Engineering Technology	20192020
Giniral Jutice Leadership and Management, MS	Cimiral Justice	20192020
Educational Leadership, EdD	Education	20192020
Histoliku Marierres Motio Classe et eritrottlog de Re Cloba fl'inflo	gNDrinities and Social Sciences g	20192020 2M
Information Adsurance and Security, MS	Science and Engineering Technology	20192020
School Leadership MFd	Education	20192020
Accounting MS	Business Administration	20202021
Agialture, MS	Science and Engineering Technology	20202021
BarlingandFinancial Institutions, MBA	Business Administration	20202021
Business Admit, istration, Milibu 2	RusiGleshAchriris trationMedSackOm	20202021
Hmelaft Security Studies, M6	Gimiral Justice	20202021
Sustainable Agriculture and Food Environment (SAFE), MAg	Science and Engineering Technology	20202021
Gittigg billutite; MS u 2 B Ck22a B C	Adimiral Jatice o	2021-2022
Health Mane Quality and Safety, MS 2 B Cloba it de	rHalth Riencesig S one	e 2021-2022 , "
Health, MS	Health Sciences	2021-2022
School Psychology, SSP 2 B Globa	Hmarities and Social Sciences	2021-2022
Comparitive aid Global Filtrace 2003 2003 2003 Sadeship and Bu	2 B	Globa 2 na dFo

BardStudies	Artsand Media	20262027
Dance, MFA	ArtsandMedia	20262027
Dietetics, MS	Health Sciences	20262027
Familyand Consumer Sciences, MS	Health Sciences	20262027
Literacy, RdD	Education	20262027
Music, MM	ArtsandMedia	20262027
Reading/Language-Arts, Mid	Education	20262027
Special Education (IID4), MA	Education	20262027
Special Education, MEd	Education	20262027
Hology, MA	Science and Fingineering Technology	20272028
Hology, MS	Science and Fingineering Technology	20272028
Chemistry, MS	Science and Fingineering Technology	20272028
Communication Studies, MA	Hmarities and Social Sciences	20272028
Developmental Education Administration, EdD	Education	20272028
Kinsidogy-SportandHmanReformance, MS	Health Sciences	20272028
Sport Management, M6	Health Sciences	20272028
Cirical Psychology, MA	Hmarities and Social Sciences	20282029
Clinical Psychology, PhD	Hmarities and Social Sciences	20282029
Forensic Science, MS	Giniral Jutice	20282029
Forensic Science, PriD	Giniral Justice	20282029
Bydrology, MA	Hmarities and Social Sciences	20282029
Sparish, MA	Hmarities and Social Sciences	20282029
Statistics, MS	Science and Fryireering Technology	20282029